Report
Farragut Pkwy
Farragut Pkwy
Farragut Pkwy
James Street
James Street
Farragut Pkwy
James Street
Farragut Pkwy
James Street
Farragut Pkwy
James Street
James Street
Farragut Pkwy
Farragut Pkwy
James Street
Farragut Pkwy
Farragut Pkwy
Farragut Pkwy
Farragut Pkwy
Farragut Pkwy
James Street
James Street
Rose Street

Year

2015
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Number

HH-00105-15
HH-00004-17
HH-00023-17
HH-00060-17
HH-00078-17
HH-00085-17
HH-00105-17
HH-00151-17
HH-00011-18
HH-00047-18
HH-00054-18
HH-00083-18
HH-00162-18
HH-00166-18
HH-00204-18
HH-00036-19
HH-00040-19
HH-00052-19
HH-00057-19
HH-00070-19
HH-00108-19
HH-00115-19
HH-00171-19

Created
7/2/2015
1/5/2017

2/15/2017
4/17/2017
5/10/2017
5/19/2017
6/14/2017
9/6/2017
1/10/2018
3/22/2018
4/12/2018
5/28/2018
9/26/2018
10/2/2018
11/16/2018
3/31/2019
4/5/2019
4/24/2019
5/2/2019
5/31/2019
7/20/2019
8/13/2019
11/30/2019

Accident Date Accident Location

7/2/2015
1/5/2017
2/15/2017
4/17/2017
5/10/2017
5/19/2017

High St

High St

High St

35 James Street
135 James Street
High St

6/14/2017 James Street

9/6/2017
1/10/2018
3/22/2018

High St
54 James
High St

4/12/2018 James Street
5/27/2018 James Street

9/26/2018
10/2/2018
11/16/2018
3/31/2019
4/5/2019
4/24/2019
5/2/2019
5/31/2019
7/20/2019
8/13/2019
11/30/2019

High St

High St

61 James Street
132 High St
Farragut Ave
Farragut Pkwy
Farragut Pkwy
Farragut Pkwy
103 James Street
103 James Street
62 Rose Street



Accident Time
0852
1525
0818
1603
1502
0850
0847
0813
0731
1717
1505
1921
1709
0802
1837
1035
1511
1744
0821
1513
1320
0918
1938

# of People Injured

Cross Street
0 Farragut Ave
0 Farragut Ave
0 Farragut Pkwy
0
0
Farragut Pkwy
0 High Street
0 James St
0 Bevers St
0
1
0 James St
0 Farragut Pkwy
0 Farragut Pkwy
0
1 Hall PI
0 High Street
0 High Street
0 High Street
0 High Street
0
0
0

NOTES
Location
Farragut & High
Farragut & High
Farragut & High
Tompkins & James
James St
Farragut & High
High & James
High & James
James Street
Farragut & High

Farragut & High
Farragut & High
James Street
High & Hall Street
Farragut & High
Farragut & High
Farragut & High
Farragut & High
James Street
James Street
Rose Street



